
MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 155.0 285.0 10

2 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.7 265.0 8

3 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 265.0 6

4 Darren Bausch Royal Valley 154.8 225.0 4

5 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 154.0 205.0 2

6 Jaxson Stevens Royal Valley 155.0 205.0 1

7 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.6 205.0 0

8 Carter Geiger Royal Valley 156.0 205.0 0

9 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.4 195.0 0

10 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.1 190.0 0

11 Griffin Cumpton Royal Valley 156.0 185.0 0

12 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 152.2 180.0 0

13 Ethan Calovich Chapman High School 153.2 175.0 0

14 Peyton Thomes Royal Valley 151.0 165.0 0

15 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 155.0 155.0 0

16 David Hawley Lansing High School 154.4 145.0 0

17 Estin Skram Ottawa High School 155.8 140.0 0

18 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 155.0 120.0 0

19 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.7 420.0 10

2 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.6 390.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 155.0 340.0 6

4 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.4 335.0 4

5 Ethan Calovich Chapman High School 153.2 330.0 2

6 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 154.0 330.0 1

7 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 330.0 0

8 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.1 315.0 0

9 Griffin Cumpton Royal Valley 156.0 315.0 0

10 Darren Bausch Royal Valley 154.8 295.0 0

11 David Hawley Lansing High School 154.4 255.0 0

12 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 152.2 225.0 0

13 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 155.0 225.0 0

14 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 155.0 205.0 0

15 Estin Skram Ottawa High School 155.8 190.0 0

16 Peyton Thomes Royal Valley 151.0 0.0 0

17 Jaxson Stevens Royal Valley 155.0 0.0 0

18 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 156.0 0.0 0

18 Carter Geiger Royal Valley 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.7 275.0 10

2 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 154.0 250.0 8

3 Darren Bausch Royal Valley 154.8 245.0 6

4 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 155.0 225.0 4

5 Griffin Cumpton Royal Valley 156.0 225.0 2

6 Jaxson Stevens Royal Valley 155.0 215.0 0

7 Carter Geiger Royal Valley 156.0 205.0 0

8 Ethan Calovich Chapman High School 153.2 200.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.4 200.0 0

10 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.6 200.0 0

11 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.1 195.0 0

12 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 185.0 0

13 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 152.2 160.0 0

14 David Hawley Lansing High School 154.4 155.0 0

15 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 155.0 140.0 0

16 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 155.0 120.0 0

17 Estin Skram Ottawa High School 155.8 115.0 0

18 Peyton Thomes Royal Valley 151.0 0.0 0

19 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.7 960.0 10

2 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 155.0 850.0 8

3 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.6 795.0 6

4 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 154.0 785.0 4

5 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 780.0 2

6 Darren Bausch Royal Valley 154.8 765.0 1

7 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.4 730.0 0

8 Griffin Cumpton Royal Valley 156.0 725.0 0

9 Ethan Calovich Chapman High School 153.2 705.0 0

10 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.1 700.0 0

11 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 152.2 565.0 0

12 David Hawley Lansing High School 154.4 555.0 0

13 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 155.0 520.0 0

14 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 155.0 445.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Estin Skram Ottawa High School 155.8 445.0 0

16 Jaxson Stevens Royal Valley 155.0 420.0 0

17 Carter Geiger Royal Valley 156.0 410.0 0

18 Peyton Thomes Royal Valley 151.0 165.0 0

19 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 156.0 0.0 0

Men's 156.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Mitchell Long Ottawa High School 155.7 6.166

19 Myles  Callahan Abilene High School 155.0 5.484

30 Blake Clune Turner High School 155.6 5.109

31 JAMES VEERKAMP Basehor Linwood 154.0 5.097

34 Michael Nash Ottawa High School 155.8 5.006

39 Darren Bausch Royal Valley 154.8 4.942

48 Kade Southerland Gardner Edgerton High School 153.4 4.759

56 Griffin Cumpton Royal Valley 156.0 4.647

59 Ethan Calovich Chapman High School 153.2 4.602

67 Peyton Bass Ottawa High School 155.1 4.513

126 Aaron Tierney Lansing High School 152.2 3.712

132 David Hawley Lansing High School 154.4 3.595

139 Tyler Rollenhagen Silver Lake High School 155.0 3.355

161 Shawn Adcox Turner High School 155.0 2.871

163 Estin Skram Ottawa High School 155.8 2.856

167 Jaxson Stevens Royal Valley 155.0 2.71

170 Carter Geiger Royal Valley 156.0 2.628

190 Peyton Thomes Royal Valley 151.0 1.093

205 Dante  Silvey Ottawa High School 156.0 0.0


